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 29 29CHILILABOMBWE  4 01-2024413027928  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 38 38KABWE  4 04-2024413027929  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 19 19KITWE  4 11-2023413027932  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 34 34KITWE NKANA  4 03-2024413027933  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 46 45LUSAKA  4 03-2024413027936  1-3 0 0 45755 ZAMBIA

 47 45KABULONGA  4 03-2024413027937  2-1 0 0 35755 ZAMBIA

 58 55LUSAKA WOODLANDS  4 04-2024413027938  3-4 0 0 75755 ZAMBIA

 49 53NDOLA  4 03-2024413027940 -4-5 0 0 15755 ZAMBIA

 22 22CHIPATA  7 03-2024413029764  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 21 21ITIMPI  4 03-2024413033134  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 26 19KAFUE  4 04-2024413033500  7 0 0 0 75755 ZAMBIA

 16 16KASAMA  4 12-2023413037306  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 14 14MONGU  4 04-2024413038113  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 46 48NDOLA KANSENSHI  4 02-2024413042256 -2-2 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 44 45JACARANDA  4 03-2024413049535 -1-1 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 55 51LUSAKA KAPILA  4 03-2024413050108  4-5 0 0 95755 ZAMBIA

 46 28NDOLA THANDIZANI  4 03-2024413050109  18-11 0 28 15755 ZAMBIA

 35 34KITWE MUKUBA  4 03-2024413050171  1 0 0 0 15755 ZAMBIA

 33 37LUSAKA MUNALI  4 03-2024413050172 -4-4 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 32 29LUSAKA MULUNGUSHI  4 03-2024413050475  3 0 0 0 35755 ZAMBIA

 41 40ROMA  4 03-2024413057217  1-2 0 0 35755 ZAMBIA

 44 44LUSAKA IBEX  4 02-2024413057930  0-1 0 1 05755 ZAMBIA

 18 18LUSAKA FAIRVIEW  4 02-2024413058600  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 31 30CHILANGA  4 01-2024413058873  1 0 0 0 15755 ZAMBIA

 54 49LUSAKA SUNNINGDALE  4 03-2024413061511  5-8 0 1 125755 ZAMBIA

 22 22LUSAKA LONGACRES  7 04-2024413067594  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 21 22CHINGOLA NCHANGA  4 06-2023413068840 -1-2 0 0 15755 ZAMBIA

 10 10SOLWEZI KANSANSHI  7 11-2023413068861  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 32 28CHAMBA VALLEY  4 01-2024413068864  4 0 0 0 45755 ZAMBIA

 17 15LUSAKA MAKENI  4 03-2024413075935  2-1 0 3 05755 ZAMBIA

 17 25LUSAKA KASUPE  4 04-2024413078440 -8-8 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 23 20EMMASDALE  4 03-2024413078654  3 0 0 1 25755 ZAMBIA

 13 12CHOMA CENTRAL  4 02-2024413083055  1 0 0 0 15755 ZAMBIA

 11 11LUSAKA CHELSTON  4 02-2024413099594  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 15 15CHONGWE  7 03-2024413105961  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 19 16MUMBWA CENTRAL  4 04-2024413119434  3 0 0 0 35755 ZAMBIA

 47 42Lusaka Nkwazi  4 04-2024413125237  5 0 0 0 55755 ZAMBIA

 15 15Lusaka Luangwa  7 10-2023413129486  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 28 28Ndola Kafubu  4 03-2024413132848  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 11 11Mazabuka  Nakambala  4 04-2024413133032  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA
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 21 21Solwezi Mutanda  4 03-2024413134138  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 11 8Kamirenda  4 03-2024413137097  3 0 0 0 35755 ZAMBIA

 32 33Rhodes Park  4 04-2024413137280 -1-9 0 2 65755 ZAMBIA

 13 13Chinsali  4 04-2024413144487  0 0 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 47 42Chudleigh  7 04-2024413148990  5 0 0 0 55755 ZAMBIA

 32 31Lusaka Jesmondine  4 03-2024413150287  1-6 0 1 65755 ZAMBIA

 47 48Livingstone Mosi oa Tunya Thunder  4 03-2024413152802 -1-1 0 0 05755 ZAMBIA

 23 21Lusaka Acacia  4413172300  2 0 0 0 25755 ZAMBIA

 20 0Lusaka Rosewood  4413174290  20 0 0 0 205755 ZAMBIA

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  37  0  74  1,445 1,372  110  73 49
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 413

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCHIPATA 11-2024029764

Status QuoLUSAKA LONGACRES 11-2024067594

Status QuoSOLWEZI KANSANSHI 11-2024068861

Status QuoLUSAKA KASUPE 07-2024078440

Good StandingLUSAKA KASUPE 08-2024078440

Status QuoCHONGWE 11-2024105961

Status QuoLusaka Luangwa 11-2024129486

Status QuoChudleigh 11-2024148990

Newly CharteredLusaka Rosewood 07-2024174290
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